Sign in Sheet for Pre Bid Meeting

RFP:  Prentis Basement Heating Piping, PROJECT 022-336740

Date:   



	
	
	VENDOR/Contact
	
	Company
	
	E-Mail Address

	 1.
	
	
	
	Cross Construction
	
	

	 2.
	
	
	
	Detroit Boiler
	
	

	 3.
	
	
	
	Goyette Mechanical
	
	

	 4.
	
	
	
	Miller Boldt
	
	

	 5.
	
	
	
	Denny’s Heating and Cooling
	
	

	 6.
	
	
	
	Mechanical System Services
	
	

	 7.
	
	
	
	DeMaria
	
	

	 8.
	
	
	
	Frank Rewold and Sons
	
	

	 9.
	
	
	
	Detroit Metro Mechanical
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Johnson Controls
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	



